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r/UFOs Rules Survey

1. How satisfied are you with the current overall state of the subreddit?

Answered : 946

10

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Scale 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Responses 7.2% 3.8% 7.9% 7.9% 16.1% 14.7% 23.9% 13.4% 2.9% 2.2%

Count 68 36 75 75 152 139 226 127 27 21

Average = 5.61

2. How satisfied are you with the current moderation of the subreddit?

Answered : 940
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3. How strict should moderators be when enforcing Rule 2?
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4. How strict does it APPEAR moderators currently are when enforcing Rule 27

Answered : 925
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Count 26

5. How on-topic would you
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6. How strict should moderators be when enforcing Rule 2 on NHI posts without an explicit connection to UFOs?

Answered : 939

30f8
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11.4%

105

consider NHI (Non-Human Intelligence) without an explicit connection to UFOs for the subreddit?
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7. How strict does it APPEAR moderators are when enforcing Rule 2 on NHI posts without an explicit connection to UFOs?

Answered : 887
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Average = 5.7

8. How on-topic would you consider the Nazca mummies for r/UFOs?

Answered : 933

9. How on-topic would you consider experiencer accounts for r/UFOs?

Answered : 925

10. How on-topic would you consider Havana syndrome for r/UFQOs?

Answered : 870

11. Should we revise post flairs to be subject-based?

Answered : 816

Yes
No
Other
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices % of Respondents % of Responses Count
Yes 81.6% 80.2% 666
No 10.9% 10.7% 89
Other 9.2% 9% 75

12. If we were to revise post flair to be subject-based, which should we include?

Answered : 747
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Sighting (Existing flair)
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rFOQacast (lvieaium-pased) 3/7.97 4.47 483

Other 13.1% 1.5% 98

13. Should we allow comments with uploaded GIFs and/or images in the subreddit?

Answered : 940

Yes, both

Yes, but allow
moderators to
remove them under...

No
Other
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses Count
Yes, both 20.2% 190
Yes, but allow moderators to remove them under Rule 3 (no low-effort comments) at their discretion. 48% 451
No 29.4% 276
Other 24% 23
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